
La	locandiera	(film)	Actors	List	(Cast)
Adriano	Celentano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adriano-celentano-199943/movies
Paolo	Villaggio https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-villaggio-471328/movies
Claudia	Mori https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claudia-mori-287976/movies
Milena	Vukotic https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/milena-vukotic-437502/movies
Marco	Messeri https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marco-messeri-3290121/movies
Gianni	Cavina https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-cavina-591395/movies
Camillo	Milli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/camillo-milli-3651544/movies
Roberto	Della	Casa https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roberto-della-casa-3938760/movies
Paolo	Baroni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-baroni-3893744/movies
Lucio	Montanaro https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucio-montanaro-3838903/movies
Lorenza	Guerrieri https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lorenza-guerrieri-3836851/movies
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